
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT
1AA NO

jNRCHQ25l2DOOO2-T003/MO0oG r PAGE
L'

OF

(I
2 ORDER NO . .REQUISION NO. 4 SOLICITATION NO.

S. EFFECTIVE DTE 6. AWARD DATE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

See Block 26c 04/11/2011 01/01/2013 TO 06/30/2017

8 SERVICING AGENCY 9. OELIVER TO

BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY BNL YUKEN WONG
ALC: 1.2555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
DUNS: +4: MAIL STOP TWFN 10 H.9
US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY ROCKVILLE MD 20852

BROOKHAVEN SITE OFFICE
PO BOX 5000 BLDG 464

UPTON NY 11.973-5000

POe KIM NEKULAI<

TCLEPHONENO. 631-344-7439
4.-%QU-&TN elf- i1 INVOICE OFFICE

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ALC: 3100001
DUNS: +4: ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAIISTOP 03-EI7A
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

Poc Geoffrey Coleman

TELEPIHONE NO. 301. -287-0934
12. W•UIN1 OFFICE 13. LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY

US NRC - HQ Energy Reorganization Act. of 1974

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14 PROJECT ID

QBV02

15. PROJECT TITLE
TECHNICAL EXPERT SUPPORT FOR VENDOR INSPECTIONS

18 ACCOUNTING DATA

2014-X0200-FEEBASED-25-25D003-17-5-l 97-QBV02-251 D
17 18. 10 20. 21. 22.

ITEM NO SUPPLIESI/EVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

Master TAA: NRCHQ2512D0002

The purpose of this modification is to provide

incremental funding in the amount of $4,500.00.

This action increases the obligated amount from

$211,000.00 to $215,500.00.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanqed.

Period of Performance: 01/01/2013 through

06/30/2017 (Unchanged)

Total. Obligated Amount: $215,500.00 (Changed)

Total Ceiling Amount: $852,700.00 (Unchanged)

23. P"AYIMENT PIROVISIONS 24 HAL AMOUNT

1$6,500.00,/
(REQUESTING)

HELL

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE APR 2 5 2014
701171LATE - ADMfi T


